Ordering Guide
Notes
Type
Project
Mini
Driver2“
1 3/16”
2 1/4”
1 5/16”
Spotless Lens
2 1/4”
1 5/16”
1”
MikroLite 1.0
Mini
Driver2“
1 3/16”
PRODUCT ID LENGTH SHIELDING NOM. LUMENS/FT DOWN CRI COLOR TEMP.
SL1 Slate1 Combined Optics
(Spotless Lens with
MikroLite)
4 4’ SO + MKL(Config, Baffle Type, Cell Optics, Beam
Angle, Lumen Output, Baffle Finish)
spotless lens 200 200 lm/ft
SO lens
90 high
efficacy
90 CRI
27 2700 K
5 5’ with Mikrolite* 300 300 lm/ft 30 3000 K
6 6’ 400 400 lm/ft 35 3500 K
7 7’ 40 4000 K
8 8’
Compatible with Armstrong
WOODWORKS® ceiling systems.
Evaluated by Axis.
See Ordering Code builder table below for ordering options MikroLite module nominal lumen output
defined in the Ordering Code Builder
below.
Mikrolite comes
in 90 CRI.
*Ordering Code Builder - MikroLite
UB
FINISH VOLTAGE DRIVER CIRCUITS MOUNTING /
SUSPENSION
BATTERY
(OPTIONAL)
POWER CABLE
LENGTH (OPT.)
CUSTOM
(OPT.)
W white B2103 Wild Pine 120 120 V DP integral driver
0-10V dimming
(1%)
1 1 circuit UB universal
bracket
BR(#) battery
pack
(remote)
# Power cable
length ft*
C custom
AP aluminum paint B2601 Medium Teak 277 277 V +E(#) emergency circuit*
BLK black B1406 French Cherry UNV universal +NL(#) night light circuit
C custom B1102 Maple Cherry DALI2 integral driver
DALI 2.0 - wiredB99244 Birch B1301 Medium Chestnut
B2502 Fine Oak B1806 Dark Walnut
B1501 Douglas Fur B99097 Dark Rosewood
See page 3 for available wood finishes. * Specify quantity * 20 feet power
cable standard,